
Scott-Ramirez Wedding, December 4, 2021, Lone Oak Barn 

 

Seating Chart for Dinner -- Please scroll for 

seating by table and by guest last name. 
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Seating Chart By Table Number 
First Last Table 
John 
Michael 

Ramirez Head Table 

Olivia Ramirez Head Table 

Isabelle Scott Head Table 

Natalie Parker Head Table 

Lauren Barbee Head Table 

Rachel  Prud'homme Head Table 

Matthew Mireles Head Table 

Taylor Andrerson Head Table 

Josh  Calderon Head Table 

Chuck Ronquillo Head Table 

   

Kathy Cawthron 1 

Rich Cawthron 1 

Cynthia Giese 1 

Will Giese 1 

Kirk Rogers 1 

Marci Rogers 1 

   

Norm Clauson 2 

Sonya Clauson 2 

Sarah De La Fuente 2 

Kitty Evangelista 2 

Rocco Evangelista 2 

Vince Hernandez 2 

Mary Molidor 2 

Amy  Polasek 2 

   

Helen Marie Castelli 3 

Shelby Clauson 3 

Andrea Lamphier 3 

Suzie Lamphier 3 

Kelly Scott 3 

Margaret Scott 3 

Michael Scott 3 

Wendy Scott 3 

   

Alan Barbee 4 

Anna Barbee 4 

Gordon Lopez 4 

Pam Lopez 4 

Barbara Moragues 4 

Mark Moragues 4 

Linda Porter 4 

Roger Porter 4 

   

Brenda Aguilar 5 

Durik  Delira 5 

Patrick Garcia 5 

Jackie Macias 5 

Jason  Medrano 5 

Amanda Ronquillo 5 

Jaime Sanchez 5 

Miracle Vallejo 5 

   

Jeff Golden 6 

Bob McCrimmon 6 

Katie  McCrimmon 6 

Virginia McCrimmon 6 

Michael Ramirez 6 

Shelley Ramirez 6 

   

Al Diaz 7 

Lucy Diaz 7 

Mary Melendez 7 

Victor Melendez Sr. 7 

Isela Ramirez 7 

John Ramirez 7 

Teresa Rollins 7 

Anna Maria Roseburroughs 7 

   

Mariel Anderson 8 

Kym Ibarra 8 

Lety Ibarra 8 

Teddy Ibarra 8 

David Ibarra Jr. 8 

David Ibarra Sr. 8 

Megan Ortega-Neder 8 

Martha Valdespino 8 
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Brittany Huntington 9 

Stacy Huntington 9 

Mike Landavere 9 

Sharon Lavoy 9 

Calvin Lutz 9 

Clint  Murphy 9 

Maureen Parker 9 

Michael Wolfe 9 

   

Christian Melendez 10 

Jeanette Melendez 10 

Kayli Melendez 10 

Laurie Melendez 10 

Rene Melendez 10 

Victor Melendez Jr. 10 

   

Aliana Bejarano 11 

Avery Bejarano 11 

Rick Bejarano 11 

Xiomie Guajardo 11 

Maribel  Rodriguez 11 

   

Dominic  Boneno 12 

Brooke Doherty 12 

Tony  Gravatt 12 

Alyssa 
Matthew-
Joseph 12 

Camryn Middlteton 12 

Jose  Munoz 12 

Karos Torres 12 

Nicole Wellman 12 

   

Eric Hansen 13 

Sarah Hansen 13 

Chase  Johnson 13 

Taylor Maberry 13 

Becca Martin 13 

Ashley Mathis 13 

Derek  Sweitzer 13 

Kate Tebrink 13 

   

Ashton Katusak 14 

Richard Katusak 14 

Theresa Katusak 14 

Joellen Lyons 14 

Michael Lyons 14 

Bree Mury 14 

Dan Mury 14 

Kathleen Mury 14 

   

Sara Buckley 15 

Pedro Calles 15 

Lauren Hatherall 15 

Noel  Hatherall 15 

Kamran  Khan 15 

Nikki Mangan-Reta 15 

Alison Ogle 15 

Kaylyn Snook 15 

   

Marti Greenly 16 

Robert Greenly 16 

Linda Moser 16 

Robert Moser 16 

Caroline Wallace 16 

Olivia Wallace 16 

Roger Wallace 16 

Tammi Wallace 16 

   

Gilbert Buitron 17 

Patricia Buitron 17 

Elizabeth Duncan 17 

Josh Duncan 17 

Kevin McPhail 17 

Lianne McPhail 17 
DJ Walters 17 

DJ Walters Guest 17 
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Seating Chart By Last Name 
First Last Table 

Brenda Aguilar 5 

Mariel Anderson 8 

Taylor Andrerson Head Table 

Alan Barbee 4 

Anna Barbee 4 

Lauren Barbee Head Table 

Aliana Bejarano 11 

Avery Bejarano 11 

Rick Bejarano 11 

Dominic  Boneno 12 

Sara Buckley 15 

Gilbert Buitron 17 

Patricia Buitron 17 

Josh  Calderon Head Table 

Pedro Calles 15 

Helen Marie Castelli 3 

Kathy Cawthron 1 

Rich Cawthron 1 

Norm Clauson 2 

Shelby Clauson 3 

Sonya Clauson 2 

Sarah De La Fuente 2 

Durik  Delira 5 

Al Diaz 7 

Lucy Diaz 7 

Brooke Doherty 12 

Elizabeth Duncan 17 

Josh Duncan 17 

Kitty Evangelista 2 

Rocco Evangelista 2 

Patrick Garcia 5 

Cynthia Giese 1 

Will Giese 1 

Jeff Golden 6 

Tony  Gravatt 12 

Marti Greenly 16 

Robert Greenly 16 

Xiomie Guajardo 11 

Eric Hansen 13 

Sarah Hansen 13 

Lauren Hatherall 15 

Noel  Hatherall 15 

Vince Hernandez 2 

Brittany Huntington 9 

Stacy Huntington 9 

Kym Ibarra 8 

Lety Ibarra 8 

Teddy Ibarra 8 

David Ibarra Jr. 8 

David Ibarra Sr. 8 

Chase  Johnson 13 

Ashton Katusak 14 

Richard Katusak 14 

Theresa Katusak 14 

Kamran  Khan 15 

Andrea Lamphier 3 

Suzie Lamphier 3 

Mike Landavere 9 

Sharon Lavoy 9 

Gordon Lopez 4 

Pam Lopez 4 

Calvin Lutz 9 

Joellen Lyons 14 

Michael Lyons 14 

Taylor Maberry 13 

Jackie Macias 5 

Nikki Mangan-Reta 15 

Becca Martin 13 

Ashley Mathis 13 

Alyssa 
Matthew-
Joseph 12 

Bob McCrimmon 6 

Katie  McCrimmon 6 

Virginia McCrimmon 6 

Kevin McPhail 17 

Lianne McPhail 17 

Jason  Medrano 5 
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Christian Melendez 10 

Jeanette Melendez 10 

Kayli Melendez 10 

Laurie Melendez 10 

Mary Melendez 7 

Rene Melendez 10 

Victor Melendez Jr. 10 

Victor Melendez Sr. 7 

Camryn Middlteton 12 

Matthew Mireles Head Table 

Mary Molidor 2 

Barbara Moragues 4 

Mark Moragues 4 

Linda Moser 16 

Robert Moser 16 

Jose  Munoz 12 

Clint  Murphy 9 

Bree Mury 14 

Dan Mury 14 

Kathleen Mury 14 

Alison Ogle 15 

Megan Ortega-Neder 8 

Maureen Parker 9 

Natalie Parker Head Table 

Amy  Polasek 2 

Linda Porter 4 

Roger Porter 4 

Rachel  Prud'homme Head Table 

Isela Ramirez 7 

John Ramirez 7 

John 
Michael 

Ramirez Head Table 

Michael Ramirez 6 

Olivia Ramirez Head Table 

Shelley Ramirez 6 

Maribel  Rodriguez 11 

Kirk Rogers 1 

Marci Rogers 1 

Teresa Rollins 7 

Amanda Ronquillo 5 

Chuck Ronquillo Head Table 

Anna Maria Roseburroughs 7 

Jaime Sanchez 5 

Isabelle Scott Head Table 

Kelly Scott 3 

Margaret Scott 3 

Michael Scott 3 

Wendy Scott 3 

Kaylyn Snook 15 

Derek  Sweitzer 13 

Kate Tebrink 13 

Karos Torres 12 

Martha Valdespino 8 

Miracle Vallejo 5 

Caroline Wallace 16 

Olivia Wallace 16 

Roger Wallace 16 

Tammi Wallace 16 

DJ Walters 17 

DJ Walters Guest 17 

Nicole Wellman 12 

Michael Wolfe 9 

 


